FX-PCG General Purpose Programmable
Controllers Catalog Page
LIT-1900670Building Technologies & Solutions
2019-03-22
FX-PCG General Purpose Programmable Controller
The FX-PCG products are programmable controllers that can be switched between BACnet MS/
TP and N2 Communications protocols. When they are used as BACnet MS/TP devices, they are a

Note: Analog Input, Current Mode is set by hardware for the FX-PCG26xx, and by software for
the FX-PCG25xx.
FX-PCG Series ordering information
Table 2: FX-PCG Series ordering information
Product Code
Number
Description
FX-PCG1611-1 0-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller with 2 UI, 1 BI, 3 BO, and
4 CO; 24 VAC; FC and SA Bus Support
FX-PCG1611-1ET FX-PCG1611 Extended Temperature controller for rooftop applications.
Supports Operational Temperature Range of -40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F).
5FX-PCG General Purpose Programmable Controllers Catalog Page
Table 2: FX-PCG Series ordering information
Product Code
Number
Description
FX-PCG1621-1 10-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller with 2 UI, 1 BI, 3 BO,
and 4 CO; 24 VAC; FC and SA Bus Support; Integral Display with Pushbutton
User Interface
FX-PCG2611-0 17-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3 BO, 2
AO, and 4 CO; 24 VAC; FC and SA Bus Support
FX-PCG2611-0ET FX-PCG2611 Extended Temperature controller for rooftop applications.
Supports Operational Temperature Range of -40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F).
FX-PCG2621-0 17-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3
BO, 2 AO, and 4 CO; 24 VAC; FC and SA Bus Support; Integral Display and
Pushbutton User Interface
Accessories
Table 3: FX-PCG accessories
Product code number Description
FX-DIS1710-0 Local Controller Display
FX-BTCVT-1 Bluetooth Commissioning Converter with Bluetooth Technology
MS-ZFRCBL-0 Wire Harness for Use with FX-ZFR or FX-ZFR Pro Router. Allows the
Router to function with FX-PCG Series, FX-PCG Series, and FX-PCA
Series Controllers in Conjunction with NS Series Sensors, Bluetooth
Commissioning Converter, or FX-DIS1710 Local Controller Display
MS-BTCVTCBL-700 Cable Replacement Set for the FX-BTCVT-1 or the FX-ATV7003-0;
Includes One 5 ft (1.5 m) Retractable Cable
FX-WRZ Series Wireless
Sensors
FX-WRZ Series Wireless Sensors
NS Series Sensors NS Series Network Sensors
AP-TBK4SA-0 Replacement MS/TP SA Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Brown
(Bulk Pack of 10)
AP-TBK4FC-0 Replacement MS/TP FC Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Blue (Bulk
Pack of 10)
AP-TBK3PW-0 AP-TBK3PW-0
ZFR-USBHA The ZFR-USBHA-0 replaces the IA OEM DAUBI_2400 ZigBee USB
dongle. For additional information on the ZFR-USBHA-0 ZigBee dongle,
refer to the FX-ZFR Series Wireless Field Bus System Technical Bulletin
(LIT-12011660) or FX-ZFR Series Wireless Field Bus System Quick Reference
Guide (LIT-12011696).
USB Dongle with ZigBee® Driver provides a wireless connection
through CCT to allow wireless commissioning of the wirelessly enabled
FX-PCA, FX-PCG, FX-PCV, and FX-PCX programmable controllers. Also
allows use of the FX-ZFR Checkout Tool (FX-ZCT) in CCT.
TL-BRTRP-0 Portable BACnet IP to MS/TP Router
FX-PCG General Purpose Programmable Controllers Catalog Page6
FX-PCG Series technical specifications
Table 4: FX-PCG Series technical specifications
Product Code
Numbers
FX-PCG1611-1 – 10-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller
FX-PCG1621-1 – 10-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller with
Integral Display and Pushbutton User Interface
FX-PCG2611-0 – 17-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller
FX-PCG2621-0 – 17-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller with
Integral Display and Pushbutton User Interface
Supply Voltage 24 VAC (nominal, 20 VAC minimum/30 VAC maximum), 50/60 Hz, Power
Supply Class 2 (North America), Safety, Extra-Low Voltage (SELV) (Europe)
Power
Consumption
14 VA maximum for FX-PCG1611, FX-PCG2611 (no integral display)